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TÉCNICAS
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PRODUCTOS

TRAU | CL - 120201 | Técnicas

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

4000ºK

6400ºK

OPTICA

116o

620 lm

645 lm

660 lm

DC 12 V

7 W/M

>90

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

TRAU | CL - 120202 | Técnicas

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

4000ºK

6400oK

OPTICA

120o

620 lm

645 lm

666 lm

DC 12 V

7 W/M

>90

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

TRAU | CL - 120203 | Técnicas

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

4000ºK

6400oK

OPTICA

120o

940 lm

980 lm

1010 lm

DC 12 V

14 W/M

>90

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM



382

TRAU | CL - 120204 | Técnicas

VOLTAJE

POTENCIA

CRI

3000ºK

4000ºK

6400ºK

OPTICA

120o

940 lm

980 lm

1010 lm

DC 12 V

14 W/M

>70

CARACTERISTICAS COLOR - LM

PRODUCTOS



383

TÉCNICAS

GLORIA DURAN ARQUITECTURA
CASES SINGULARS DEL EMPORDA - GIRONA


